
The following is a list of clubs available at Verrado High School. 

For additional information, contact the club sponsor. 

 

 

Club Name Sponsor Name Sponsor’s Email 

Acapella Mrs. Elyse Spiegel espiegel@aguafria.org 

Anime Club Ms. Amanda Barnes abarnes@aguafria.org 

Art Club Ms. DeMarco and Mr. Brown bdemarco@aguafria.org 
sbrown@aguafria.org  

Book club Mrs. Sharayah Warren swarren@aguafria.org 

Broadcast Club Mr. Mike Walker mwalker@aguafria.org 

Chess Club Mr. Sean Leonard sleonard@aguafria.org 

Christian Fellowship Club Mr. Nathan Gardner ngardner@aguafria.org  

Club Explore Mrs. Sucheta Thomas sthomas@aguafria.org 

Club Interact Ms. Monica Ethridge methridge@aguafria.org  

Dance Crew Ms. Jessica Buchanan jbuchanan@aguafria.org  

Dead Poets Society (Poetry Club) Ms. Jennifer Wentz jwentz@aguafria.org 

DECA Ms. Tabitha Sloan tsloan@aguafria.org 

Dog Club Mrs. Jacqueline Lewis jlewis@aguafria.org 

Fashion Mrs. Anna Guerrero aguerrero@aguafria.org 

GSA-Gay, Straight, Alliance Ms. Gabrielle Siciliano gsiciliano@aguafria.org 

Hiking Club Mrs. Veronica Schepker vschepker@aguafria.org 

HOSA Ms. Lauren Hernandez lhernandez@aguafria.org 

Key Club Mr. Nathan Gardner ngardner@aguafria.org 

Mobile Robotics and Automation Mr. Mike Maguire mmaguire@aguafria.org 

Mock Trial Mrs. Erin Eisen  eeisen@aguafria.org 

Mu Alpha Theta Mr. Marco Malagon mmalagon@aguafria.org 

National Honor Society Ms. Amanda Barnes abarnes@aguafria.org 

Nintendo Club Ms. Amanda Barnes abarnes@aguafria.org 

Psychology Club Ms. Victoria Kendall vkendall@aguafria.org 

Scholastic Bowl Mrs. Sucheta Thomas sthomas@aguafria.org 

Science Bowl Mrs. Sucheta Thomas sthomas@aguafria.org 

Ski/Snowboard Club Ms. Monica Ethridge methridge@aguafria.org  

Skills USA Mr. Mark Adams madams@aguafria.org 

Sociedad Honoraria Hispanica Mrs. Francisca Cronk fcronk@aguafria.org 

Space Club Ms. Kristen James kjames@aguafria.org  

Speech and Debate Ms. Patricia Jackson pjackson@aguafria.org 

STEM Club Mr. Mark Adams madams@aguafria.org 

StuGo Ambassadors Mrs. Elyse Spiegel espiegel@aguafria.org 

Table Top RPG Club Mr. Marco Malagon mmalagon@aguafria.org 

Theater Club Mr. Jeff Spence jspence@aguafria.org 

Yearbook Ms. Donna Long dlong@aguafria.org 
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